-WARRANTY DEED- VOL Mage 17650 66507 FRANCIS C. COOPER, Grantor, conveys and warrants to VINCENT J. FINNIANOUS, Grantee, the following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon, free of all encumbrances, except as specifically set forth herein: Lot 8 in Block 23, North Klamath Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon SUBJECT TO AND EXCEPTING: Assessments and charges of the City of Klamath Falls for monthly water and/or sewer service; (2) 1980-81 taxes are now a lien but not yet payable; (3) Reservations, restrictions, eaesments and rights of way of record and those apparent upon the land. The true and actual consideration for this transfer'is Eight ~ Thousand One Hundred fifty and no/100ths (\$18,150.00) DOLLARS. SEP Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be mailed 8 to: , 1980. DATED this 30 day of Lancis C. Coopa STATE OF OREGON at 30, 1980. SS County of Klamath) Personally appeared the above-named FRANCIS C. COOPER and acknowl ledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act Before me Notary Public for Ore My Commission expires STATE OF OREGON. SS. **County of Klamath** Filed for record at request of: on this $\frac{29 \text{th}}{2:45}$ ____ day of _____ Sept. 86 A.D., 19 o'clock P.M. and duly recorded of Deeds Page 17650 at M86 in Vol. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Ry Deputy. Fee, \$10.00 WILLIAM P. BRANDONESS ROFESSIONAL CORPORATION ATTORNEY AT LAW 411 PINE STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 /ince tinnianous

229 Prescott St. KF 97601

Contraction	CHINGON STATES DEPA IMMENTIO - SCIENTING EN VITAL DEPARTMENTIO	
	CERTIFICATE OF DE	DATE OF DEATH (menu), day, year)
	ele 74	ya Mart (month, day, year)
7. Klamath Falls	of in either, give shart and number)	Be 6 October 9, 1911 M MOSP. OR INST. Indexe DOA. COUNTY OF DEATH COP/Ener. Rm., Inpatient (specify) COUNTY OF DEATH
South Dakota . U.	MARRED, NEVER MARRED, WIDOWED, DIVORCED (SPECIF)	Prove (F MARRIED, WIDOWED) WAS DECEDENT EVER IN US.
<u>13 520-09-4783</u>	HAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work done during most o whing life, even if relified)	KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY
15e Oregon	CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION STREET	146 Grocery Store Owner TAND NUMBER OF R.F.D. 200 97603 Inside City Lin
The Harry M. Too	stotesta - tirat middle tast (Maiden Nac	750 Homedale Road Sp #28 (Appendix presor) Me Marchana - NAME and relationship to decessed
19a Buriel Klam	DR CREMATORY - NAME	18 Rose A. Lee, wife LOCATION city or town state
(Signature)	Nuch HAME AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY Davent	port's Chapel of the Good Shepherd,
2 due to the cause(s) stated	La the time onte and place and 1 DATE SIGN	NED (Ma, Day, Year) HOUR OF DEATH
NAME TITLE AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIE	n	otember 25,1986 21c12:05 P. M
\ 0 21e	R THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)	3. Oregon 216: 97601
DATE RECEIVED BY REGISTRAR (Mo., Day, Your) 220 SEP 25 1986	REGISTRAR	1
/20	ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (SLIAI AND (C))	<u> Chevenie</u>
DUE TO, OR AS A CONSERVENCE DE	Katan Hallma	e Interval between preset and death
ULE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF	OL SANMAR CALL	Cheffum Shows
(C)	ris contributing to death but not related to cause given in PART	
ACCIDENT (Specify Yes or No) DATE OF INJURY (Mo		TI (Ia) AUTOPSY (Specify Yes WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED (Specify Yes or No) 24 NO 25 NO
NO 280 MJUNY AT WORK PLACE OF INJURY - A (See NO NO) PLACE OF INJURY - A PLACE OF INJURY - A Place NO NO OFfice building, etc. (Spec	Dome faith street faile	
	269	STREET OR R.F.D. NO. CITY OR TOWN STATE
	TES D	
	ORIGINAL VITAL STATISTICS	
й. 	ORIGINAL-VITAL STATISTICS CO	PY 45-2 Rev. 1-68
ATE OF OREGON	<u>.</u>	
LULS COTTITION + 6.4	(1) 「「」」」「「「」」」」、「」」、「」」、「」」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、	
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		<u>calli Jervices</u> .
	MARIAN ACKERMAN, Registr	rar Vital Statistics
SEAL OF	By tothe Elim	, Deputy Regisrtar
	Date 79	<u>90</u>
	OF THE KLAMATH COUNTY DEPART	MENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
WALLE WALLEDT A RAISED SEAL		
VALID WITHOUT & RAISED SEAL	Abdamu	Contraction of the second
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KI		
	-AMATH: ss.	the <u>29th</u> day , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u>

ch,

3950 Homedale zy Klamath Falls, Oregon 9760